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11/20/2020 10:31 AM - Yiran Wu

Status: aao
Priority: aa
Assignee: Yiran Wu
Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

11/20/2020
11/24/2020
100%

1.50 hour
0.50 hour

Description
(lstore settingllproduct category[l[l[]

History

#1 - 11/20/2020 10:47 AM - Yiran Wu
- Status changed from 10 to0010

#2 - 11/20/2020 10:54 AM - Yiran Wu
- % Done changed from 0 to 70
- Estimated time set to 1.50 h

#3 - 11/30/2020 02:54 PM - Yiran Wu
- % Done changed from 70 to 100

#4 - 11/30/2020 03:17 PM - Yiran Wu
- Status changed from 100 to0010
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