# Web for GUCCI - 0 0 #39

11/20/2020 10:31 AM - Yiran Wu

Status:	000	Start date:	11/20/2020
Priority:	00	Due date:	11/24/2020
Assignee:	Yiran Wu	% Done:	100%
Category:		Estimated time:	1.50 hour
Target version:		Spent time:	0.50 hour
Description			

store setting[product category[]]

# History

# #1 - 11/20/2020 10:47 AM - Yiran Wu

- Status changed from [ ] to [ ] [

### #2 - 11/20/2020 10:54 AM - Yiran Wu

- % Done changed from 0 to 70
- Estimated time set to 1.50 h

#### #3 - 11/30/2020 02:54 PM - Yiran Wu

- % Done changed from 70 to 100

#### #4 - 11/30/2020 03:17 PM - Yiran Wu

- Status changed from [] [] to [] []

12/20/2025 1/1